Adventure Challenge 2011 - 4.Hill Run - 19-Jun-2011
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ALL

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Name

Russel Sansom
Robert Campbell
Michael Quine
David Wormald
Will Swithinbank
Kevin Kniveton
James Cooke
Orry Martin

Ste Duggan
Paul Atherton
Shane Martin
Paul Skelly
Graham Ross
Oscar Brown
Dominic Murphy
Ollie Doore
Robert Campbell
Pat Rice

David Kinsella
Donal Higgins
Onnor Collister
Matthew Molesworth
Simon Howard
Andrew Staley

Club

HARDLEY ATHLETIC
MUCKLE FUGGERS
GREEN MANN SPRIN
ADVENTURE CLUB O
YOUTH SCHOLARSHI
ROCKHOPPERS
ADVENTURE CLUB O
YOUTH SCHOLARSHI
ROCKHOPPERS
PWC

GREEN MANN SPRIN
MUCKLE FUGGERS
TITUS

BAKER TILLY MARINE
HARDLEY ATHLETIC
TITUS
MYLCHREESTS
VESPASIAN

PWC

VESPASIAN

BAKER TILLY MARINE
MYLCHREESTS
CLAUDIUS
CLAUDIUS

18:31:21

Time
00:42:18
00:44:18
00:46:04
00:46:40
00:46:41
00:50:03
00:50:08
00:50:45
00:51:10
00:51:41
00:52:10
00:52:35
00:56:57
00:57:16
00:58:14
01:00:02
01:01:46
01:03:34
01:03:44
01:04:39
01:06:58
01:07:14
01:17:15
01:22:05
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