18:31:21

Page 1

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

ALL

Pos	Name	Club	Time
1st	Russel Sansom	HARDLEY ATHLETIC	00:42:18
2nd	Robert Campbell	MUCKLE FUGGERS	00:44:18
3rd	Michael Quine	GREEN MANN SPRIN	00:46:04
4th	David Wormald	ADVENTURE CLUB O	00:46:40
5th	Will Swithinbank	YOUTH SCHOLARSHI	00:46:41
6th	Kevin Kniveton	ROCKHOPPERS	00:50:03
7th	James Cooke	ADVENTURE CLUB O	00:50:08
8th	Orry Martin	YOUTH SCHOLARSHI	00:50:45
9th	Ste Duggan	ROCKHOPPERS	00:51:10
10th	Paul Atherton	PWC	00:51:41
11th	Shane Martin	GREEN MANN SPRIN	00:52:10
12th	Paul Skelly	MUCKLE FUGGERS	00:52:35
13th	Graham Ross	TITUS	00:56:57
14th	Oscar Brown	BAKER TILLY MARINE	00:57:16
15th	Dominic Murphy	HARDLEY ATHLETIC	00:58:14
16th	Ollie Doore	TITUS	01:00:02
17th	Robert Campbell	MYLCHREESTS	01:01:46
18th	Pat Rice	VESPASIAN	01:03:34
19th	David Kinsella	PWC	01:03:44
20th	Donal Higgins	VESPASIAN	01:04:39
21st	Onnor Collister	BAKER TILLY MARINE	01:06:58
22nd	Matthew Molesworth	MYLCHREESTS	01:07:14
23rd	Simon Howard	CLAUDIUS	01:17:15
24th	Andrew Staley	CLAUDIUS	01:22:05